BUILDING CODE SERVICES
Sign Minor Variance Application

(Form 1)

SITE INFORMATION

Municipal Address:

Lot Dimensions: Frontage: m/ft Depth: m/ft
Lot Type: Interior Corner
Zoning: Use of Land and Occupancies of Building:
Company Name
Contact Name E-mail Address
ApphcantlAgent Address Postal Code
Phone No. Cell No. Fax No.
Name E-mail Address
Property Owner Address Postal Code
D same as Applicant Phone No. Cell No. Fax No.
Name E-mail Address
Tenant
Address Postal Code
|:| same as Applicant
D same as Owner Phone No. Cell No. Fax No.
Name E-mail Address
Contractor Address Postal Code
[[] same as Applicant Phone No. Cell No. Fax No.
Sign Owner Name E-mail Address
I:l same as Applicant Address Postal Code
[ ] same as Tenant
D same as Property Phone No. Cell No. Fax No.
Owner

Declaration of Applicant
l, certify that:

(print name)

The information contained in this application and the attached documents is true to the best of
my knowledge.

The property owner is aware of this application and supports it.
3. | have authority to bind the corporation or partnership (if applicable)

(Signature of Applicant) (Date)

Personal information on this form is collected under the authority of the Permanent Signs on Private Property By-law and
the Municipal Act and will be used in the processing of your Sign Minor Variance application.

For Office Use Only

Application Application
Number: Date:
Application Fee:

Building Code Services Branch (613) 580-2400 Revised October 12, 2016
addressingandsigns@ottawa.ca



mailto:addressingandsigns@ottawa.ca

	BUILDING CODE SERVICES: Sign Minor Variance Application - (Form 1)
	SITE INFORMATION 
	Applicant/Agent 
	Property Owner 
	Tenant 
	Contractor 
	Sign Owner 
	Declaration of Applicant 


	01: 
	02: 
	03: 
	04: Off
	05: 
	06: 
	07: 
	08: 
	09: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: Off
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 
	21: 
	22: 
	23: 
	24: Off
	25: Off
	26: 
	27: 
	28: 
	29: 
	30: 
	31: 
	32: 
	33: Off
	34: 
	35: 
	36: 
	37: 
	38: 
	39: 
	40: 
	41: Off
	42: Off
	43: Off
	44: 
	45: 
	46: 
	47: 
	48: 
	49: 
	50: 
	51: 
	52: 
	53: 


